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LED25BDT5/G4/835/120-347

LED Type B Double Ended T5 Glass Tubes

SKU # 93305599
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SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
UL Type

Bulb Shape
Bulb Base Type
Voltage
Wattage
Operating Life
Dimmable
Operating Temp

Warranty

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy
Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

Diameter

RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS
Safety Certifications

Energy Certifications

Location Ratings

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UPC

136 LPW
3,400 Im
3500 K

80 CRI

Type B

T5

G5

120-347

25 W
50,000 hr
No

-20to 45 °C

5 year limited warranty

46 in

0.63 in

Yes, To check or confirm DLC QPL status, visit www.designlights.org/search
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662049524383
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